
LIFE EDUCATIONAL Services Training Location: 

16424 E. Broadway - Veradale, Washington 99037

CALL TO REGISTER:  (509) 922-6351
Bloodborne Pathogens             Class Times(approximate):

Adult/Infant & Child Bloodborne Pathogens 10:00am - 11:00am

CPR, & First Aid CPR 11:00am - 1:00pm

10:00am - 3:00pm First Aid 1:00pm - 3pm

Monday 10/01/18
Wednesday 10/03/18       Nurse Delegation Core Training

Saturday 10/06/18 10:00am - 5:00pm
Tuesday 10/09/18 Thursday 10/11/18 Training Prices (Prices per student)

Friday 10/12/18 Thursday 11/15/18 Bloodborne Path./First Aid/CPR $60.00

Monday 10/15/18 Thursday 12/13/18 First Aid & CPR only $45.00

Thursday 10/18/18 CPR or First Aid only $30.00

Saturday 10/20/18 Bloodborne Path./HIV (1hr) $20.00

Tuesday 10/23/18 Nurse Delegation Core Training $39.00

Friday 10/26/18 Seven Hour HIV Class $50.00

Monday 10/29/18
Thursday 11/01/18              7 Hour HIV Training
Saturday 11/03/18 9:00am - 5:00pm
Monday 11/05/18 Thursday 10/04/18    *No Show Policy:  Clients or Facility will be billed 50% for

Friday 11/09/18 Thursday 11/08/18 the class fee for no calls within 24 hours.

Tuesday 11/13/18 Thursday 12/06/18
Saturday 11/17/18
Monday 11/19/18
Wednesday 11/21/18
Friday 11/23/18
Tuesday 11/27/18 Contact Brandee or April @ (509) 922-6351 to set up a class at your facility for groups of six or more!

Thursday 11/29/18 CPR/First Aid courses are certified by American Safety & Health Institute, which is a member of the National First Aid Science Advisory Board 

Monday 12/03/18  co-founded by the American Red Cross and American Heart Association and meets OSHA/WISHA, WAC and DSHS requirements.  

Wednesday 12/05/18 Certifications are valid for two years.

Saturday 12/08/18
Monday 12/10/18
Wednesday 12/12/18
Friday 12/14/18
Tuesday 12/18/18
Thursday 12/20/18
Saturday 12/22/18
Thursday 12/27/18
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